
SALES TEAM INDIA & SUBCONTINENT

MAYUR CHITNIS

National Account Manager

Central & South India

+919930639316

Mayur.Chitnis@ansell.com

KRISHAN SRIVASTAVA

Sr. Territory Sales Manager

North & East India 

9990255764

Krishan.Srivastava@ansell.com

AVISHEK OJHA 

Assoc Territory Sales Manager

North India - Gurgaon

+918178540765

Avishek.Ojha@ansell.com

AMIT NISHAD

Sr Territory Sales Manager (Life Sciences)

Hyderabad

+919966031417

Amit.Nishad@ansell.com

HEMIN PATEL

Territory Sales Manager

Gujarat 

9924024700

Hemin.Patel@ansell.com

VERTICAL SPECIALISTS

AHMET UNLU

Body Protection Specialist

+905061531556

Ahmet.Unlu@ansell.com 

RAJEEV KANAUJIA  

Regional Sales Manager

India & Sub-Continent 

+919818777259

Rajeev.Kanaujia@ansell.com

REHAN FAQUIH

Sr Territory Sales Manager 

(Life Sciences - India)

Mumbai

+919860427345

Rehan.Faquih@ansell.com

SACHIN SINGH

Assoc Territory Sales Manager

Gujarat 

8479081423

Sachink.Singh@ansell.com

RAMY TOLBA

Regional Director

MEDIMEA

+971528888153

Ramy.Tolba@ansell.com

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
Associate Territory Sales Manager
North Region - Uttar Pradesh & Uttarakhand                                                                     
9919911747
•krishna.singh1@ansell.com

LAKSHMINARAYANAN.K
Assoc Territory Sales Manager
Tamilnadu - South Region 
+91-8124195039

lakshminarayanan.k@ansell.com

VISHWAJEET KAMBLE 
Assoc. Territory Sales Manager
Pune, Maharashtra - West 
+91-7875451177
Vishwajeet.Kamble@ansell.com

MAHESHWAR PRASAD
Assoc Territory Sale Manager
East India
9681521295
maheshwar.prasad@ansell.com

VIJAYKUMAR M
Territory Sales Manager (Life Science) 
Bangalore ( Karnataka)
Ph-9538205449
vijaykumar.rm@ansell.com

SAMNEET SIERRA
Sr. Territory Sales Manager (Life Science) 
Region- North
9888032478
samneet.sierra@ansell.com

BHARAT MISTRI
Territory Sales Manager
Gujarat
9825053582
bharatkumar.mistri@ansell.com

BHUVAN M

Vertical Specialist – body Protection 

India Region 

7799882787 

bhuvan.majji@ansell.com

KAUSHIK DAS
Associate TSM
Maharashtra
+918591847172
kaushik.das@ansell.com

K.SHRAVAN KUMAR
Territory Sales Manager (Life Science) 
Visakhapatnam
9160534166
shravankumar.k@ansell.com
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